
KITCHEN
8' X 7'

LIVING ROOM
20' X 10'

MASTER BEDROOM
12' X 10'

BEDROOM
10' X 10'

OPEN BALCONY
10' X 4'

COMMON TOILET
7' X 4'

M. TOILET
7' X 4'

DRY BALCONY
4' X 4'

ENTRANCE LOBBY
7' X 4'

TERRACE
7' X 4'

2 BHK PEARL - 662 SQFT
WING D-3



KITCHEN
8' X 7'

LIVING ROOM
20' X 10'

MASTER BEDROOM
12' X 10'

BEDROOM
10' X 10'

OPEN BALCONY
10' X 4'

COMMON TOILET
7' X 4'

M. TOILET
7' X 4'

DRY BALCONY
4' X 4'

ENTRANCE LOBBY
7' X 4'

TERRACE
7' X 4'

2 BHK EMERALD - 688 SQFT
WING D-3



LIFT 1LIFT 2

FIRE STAIRCASEFIRE STAIRCASE

TYPICAL EVEN FLOOR PLAN

WING D-3

KITCHEN
8' X 7'

LIVING ROOM
20' X 10'

MASTER BEDROOM
12' X 10'

BEDROOM
10' X 10'

COMMON TOILET
7' X 4'

M. TOILET
7' X 4'

DRY BALCONY
4' X 4'

ENTRANCE LOBBY
7' X 4'

OPEN BALCONY
10' X 4'

KITCHEN
8' X 7'

LIVING ROOM
20' X 10'

BEDROOM
10' X 10'

COMMON TOILET
7' X 4'

M. TOILET
7' X 4'

DRY BALCONY
4' X 4'

ENTRANCE LOBBY
7' X 4'

OPEN BALCONY
10' X 4'

MASTER BEDROOM
12' X 10'

204, 404, 604, 804
1004, 1404, 1604,

1804, 2004

203, 403, 603, 803
1003, 1403, 1603,

1803, 2003

202, 402, 602, 802
1002, 1402, 1602,

1802, 2002

201, 401, 601, 801
1001, 1401, 1601,

1801, 2001

Unit Number Unit Type Carpet Area Balcony Area Terrace Area Total Carpet Area Carpet Area (Sqft)
A B C A+B+C

201, 401, 601, 801
1001, 1401, 1601,

1801, 2001 2 BHK 54.75 6.75 0 61.5 662
202, 402, 602, 802
1002, 1402, 1602,

1802, 2002 2 BHK 54.75 6.75 0 61.5 662
203, 403, 603, 803
1003, 1403, 1603,

1803, 2003 2 BHK 54.75 6.75 0 61.5 662
204, 404, 604, 804
1004, 1404, 1604,

1804, 2004 2 BHK 54.75 6.75 0 61.5 662



TYPICAL ODD FLOOR PLAN

WING D-3

LIFT 1LIFT 2

FIRE STAIRCASEFIRE STAIRCASE

KITCHEN
8' X 7'

LIVING ROOM
20' X 10'

MASTER BEDROOM
12' X 10'

BEDROOM
10' X 10'

COMMON TOILET
7' X 4'

M. TOILET
7' X 4'

DRY BALCONY
4' X 4'

ENTRANCE LOBBY
7' X 4'

OPEN BALCONY
10' X 4'

KITCHEN
8' X 7'

LIVING ROOM
20' X 10'

BEDROOM
10' X 10'

COMMON TOILET
7' X 4'

M. TOILET
7' X 4'

DRY BALCONY
4' X 4'

ENTRANCE LOBBY
7' X 4'

OPEN BALCONY
10' X 4'

MASTER BEDROOM
12' X 10'

303, 503, 903, 1103
1303, 1503, 1903,

2103, 2303

304, 504, 904, 1104
1304, 1504, 1904,

2104, 2304

301, 501, 901, 1101
1301, 1501, 1901,

2101, 2301

302, 503, 903, 1103
1303, 1503, 1903,

2103, 2303

TERRACE
7' X 4'

TERRACE
7' X 4'

Unit Number Unit Type Carpet Area Balcony Area Terrace Area Total Carpet Area Carpet Area (Sqft)
A B C A+B+C

301, 501, 901, 1101
1301, 1501, 1901,

2101, 2301 2 BHK 54.75 6.750 2.430 63.930 688
302, 503, 903, 1103

1303, 1503, 1903,
2103, 2303 2 BHK 54.75 6.750 2.430 63.930 688

303, 503, 903, 1103
1303, 1503, 1903,

2103, 2303 2 BHK 54.75 6.750 2.430 63.930 688
304, 504, 904, 1104

1304, 1504, 1904,
2104, 2304 2 BHK 54.75 6.750 2.430 63.930 688



4 BHK JODI Apartment - D3

KITCHEN
11'6" X 7'

LIVING ROOM
20' X 19'

MASTER BEDROOM
12' X 12'

BEDROOM
10' X 10'

OPEN BALCONY
10' X 8'6"

COMMON TOILET
7'3" X 4'7"

M. TOILET
7' X 4'

DRY BALCONY
4' X 4'

ENTRANCE
LOBBY
4' X 7'

TERRACE
7' X 4'

MASTER BEDROOM
10' X 12'

TERRACE
7' X 4'

WFM ROOM
8'4" X 7'

M. TOILET
7' X 4'

BEDROOM
10' X 10'

DRY BALCONY
4' X 4'

COMMON TOILET
7'3" X 4'7"
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